IMX4 Series Data Sheet
4 Watt DC-DC Converters
BCD20006-G Rev AE, 16-Sep-2015 Page 1 of 12
MELCHER
The Power Partners.
Description
The IMX4 Series of board-mountable 4-watt DC-DC converters
has been designed according to the latest industry

cleaned and lacquered with the converter fitted.
Option G: RoHS-6
Converters with a type designation ending with G are RoHS-
compliant for all six substances.
NUCLEAR AND MEDICAL APPLICATIONS - These products are not designed or intended for use as critical components in life support systems,
equipment used in hazardous environments, or nuclear control systems.
TECHNICAL REVISIONS - The appearance of products, including safety agency certifications pictured on labels, may change depending on the
date manufactured. Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Copyright © 2015, Bel Power Solutions Inc. All rights reserved.         www.belpowersolutions.com/power
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Bel Power Solutions:
  20IMX4-0505-8KG  20IMX4-1212-8G  40IMX4-03-8G  20IMX4-12-8G  40IMX4-05-8G  20IMX4-05-8KG  20IMX4-03-
8G  20IMX4-05-8G  20IMX4-15-8KG  40IMX4-1515-8KG  40IMX4-2424-8G  20IMX4-0505-8G  40IMX4-1515-8G
20IMX4-12-8KG  20IMX4-15-8G  40IMX4-05-8KG  20IMX4-1212-8KG  20IMX4-1515-8G  40IMX4-0505-8KG  40IMX4-
1212-8G  20IMX4-1515-8KG  20IMX4-2424-8G  40IMX4-12-8G  40IMX4-15-8G  70IMX4-05-8G  40IMX4-0505-8
20IMX4-0505-8Z  20IMX4-0505-8  40IMX4-1212-8  20IMX4-1212-8  40IMX4-03-8  20IMX4-12-8  20IMX4-05-8  40IMX4-
1515-8  40IMX4-05-8  40IMX4-2424-8  70IMX4-15-8  40IMX4-0505-8K  20IMX4-1515-8  20IMX4-15-8  5IMX4-12-8ZG
20IMX4-2424-8  20IMX4-03-8  5IMX4-05-8  40IMX4-15-8  70IMX4-15-8G